Employee Name

VILLA, DAVID C
MCCORKLE, WILLIAM A
NEUMANN, CHAD A
ROGALSKI, MIROSLAW K
LUDGATE, TODD ALAN
CARPENTER, CHARLES R
GANDHI, CHIRAG J
BUTLER, LAUREL A
MENSINK, RONALD A

PRESTIGIACOMO, CHRISTOPHER P

PARRISH, SCOTT K
MICHLOWSKI, THOMAS
WEILER, STEPHEN J
MOE, DARYL S
LUXFORD, BETSY A
SPIEKERMAN, STEVEN C
NELSON, JOHN F

BALDOMERO, MARIA LUISA B

KERSWILL, RANDY
MARTIN, DEAN M
WOERNER, JOSEPH W
KALLAS, KEVIN P
MONESE, GEORGE M
ROLLI, MARTHA L
SHEKAR, CHANDRA
LORIA, LOYDA O
MUKHERIEE, JOY
BALES, MARSHALL J
CALAME, IAN E
HARMELINK, MICHAEL J
REOPELLE, TRISHA
PETRAN, RICHARD PAUL
MEYER, DAVID C
STANTON, NICHOLAS D
BURNETT, DAVID E
SARINO, WILBUR A
MARCUS, JEFFREY A
ADKINS JR, WILLIAM N
HAMBLEN, L JANE
GARCIA, DOMINIC J
SIDDIQUI, ATHER S
SHEN, PU

STROBUSCH, ALAN D
VICKREY, ROBERT J
JOHNSTON, HUGH F
EICHELMAN, BURR S
HEIMSOTH, BRIAN S

SZADKOWSKI, SYLWESTER

GLICK, NORRIS R
SINCLAIR, LLOYD G

Class Title

INV BOARD EXEC 1942 10K
INV BOARD EXEC 1942 10 K

INV BOARD EXEC

PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT

INV BRD EXEC

INV BOARD EXEC

INV BRD EXEC

INV BOARD EXEC 1942 10 K

INV BOARD EXEC

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INVEST BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
INV BOARD NON EXEC
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE

INV BOARD EXEC

INV BOARD-EXEC 19.42 (10) (K)
PSYCHIATRIST

PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC
INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST

PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN

SECURITIES ANALYST PUBLIC EQ
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON-EXEC

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON EXEC
INVESTMENT BRD NON-EXEC
INV BOARD NON EXEC
PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
INVESTMENT BOARD EXEC 1942 10K
INV BOARD NON-EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BRD NON EXEC

PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE
PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST SUPERVISOR
INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT LTE

Payroll
Gross

$669,145
$429,822
$386,782
$366,362
$355,439
$342,411
$335,069
$332,887
$321,040
$309,560
$300,717
$299,996
$288,282
$285,429
$282,562
$278,434
$267,700
$266,397
$259,286
$258,006
$256,773
$252,323
$252,181
$247,520
$243,386
$242,642
$242,065
$241,718
$241,357
$239,395
$237,388
$237,359
$237,222
$237,059
$236,377
$234,261
$233,673
$232,947
$232,370
$231,100
$229,399
$228,817
$228,804
$228,062
$226,934
$225,135
$223,244
$222,446
$221,479
$221,159

Wisconsin State Government Employees
Top 100 Salaries and Pension Estimates

*Estimated
Annual Pension
and Social

Security
$494,401
$326,876
$296,748
$282,453
$274,807
$265,688
$260,548
$259,021
$250,728
$242,692
$236,502
$235,997
$227,798
$225,800
$223,793
$220,904
$213,390
$212,478
$207,500
$206,604
$205,741
$202,626
$202,527
$199,264
$196,370
$195,849
$195,446
$195,203
$194,950
$193,577
$192,171
$192,151
$192,055
$191,941
$191,464
$189,982
$189,571
$189,063
$188,659
$187,770
$186,580
$186,172
$186,163
$185,643
$184,854
$183,595
$182,271
$181,712
$181,035
$180,811

*Estimated

Lifetime Pension
and Social Security

Payout
$10,382,430
$6,864,386
$6,231,700
$5,931,519
$5,770,953
$5,579,445
$5,471,514
$5,439,434
$5,265,295
$5,096,531
$4,966,544
$4,955,945
$4,783,750
$4,741,805
$4,699,660
$4,638,984
$4,481,183
$4,462,042
$4,357,502
$4,338,688
$4,320,564
$4,255,144
$4,253,061
$4,184,544
$4,123,773
$4,112,832
$4,104,359
$4,099,259
$4,093,945
$4,065,107
$4,035,600
$4,035,180
$4,033,164
$4,030,768
$4,020,748
$3,989,631
$3,981,000
$3,970,314
$3,961,834
$3,943,166
$3,918,172
$3,909,605
$3,909,421
$3,898,513
$3,881,935
$3,855,485
$3,827,686
$3,815,951
$3,801,741
$3,797,032

Employee Name
RAUCH, ALBERT LEE
BEGGS, ROBERT J
CASTILLO JR, MARCELO E
FAIT, JEFFREY

O'BRIEN, KELLY M
LAHMAN, JOHN WILLIAM
NESS, D KEITH

LUCAS, JEFFREY E
ARONG, CHONAT
LINN, DIANE MARIE
PATEL, SANGITA

ALBA, JOSE J

FULTON, LOUIS

DRAKE, THOMAS B
RICHTER, JAMES A
URBAN, MICHELLE E
KNUDSON, ERIK D
ANDERSON IIl, HENRY A
KATCHER, MURRAY L
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH M

CARLSSON, CECILIA ANNA

SMITH, TODD H

SIMON, JONATHAN DAVID

WAEDEKIN, BARBARA J

CUARESMA AMBAS, MILAGROS R

COHEN, CANDACE A
DAVIS, JEFFREY P
DRINKA, JOSEPH M
SCHOENECKER, CRAIG J
MURPHY, PATRICK J
WEFFENSTETTE, BRUCE E
SCHALICK 11, WALTON O
HOFTIEZER, SCOTT A
ADLER, KENNETH P
FREEMAN, THOMAS P
LARSON, CHARLES E
GAANAN, CARLO G
DUCK, BRANDON M
DEJESUS, RAUL
BATTAGLIA, JOHN
LOMAS, PHIL N
GENHEIMER, STEVEN J
BLUME, DAVID E
SWEET, PHILIP A
WITKOVSKY, MICHAEL T
TRUEMAN, LAURENCE W
JENKINS, DANIEL F
JOSEPH, MANUEL
EGGERT, RANDALL J
MCCARTAN, NANCY L

*Total Compensation provided by government through FOIA request. Totals may include payments that are inelligible for pension calculation.
Annual Pension Estimate Assumptions:
1. Assumes employee retires one year from now and this salary would be the second to last salary.
2. Assumes 41 or more years of employment, retirement age is 65, and pension is 70%
3. Plus Social Security assuming 4% salary increases over last 35 years.

Lifetime Pension Estimate uses IRS Life Expectancy Table (Form 590) at age 65 = 21 years
Published by Taxpayer Education Foundation ~ www.taxpayersunited.org

Copyright © Taxpayer Education Foundation. All rights reserved.

Class Title

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON-EXEC
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE
PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
INV BOARD NON-EXEC
PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
INV BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BOARD NON EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT
PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON-EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE
MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE
PHYSICIAN

PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
INV BOARD NON EXEC
PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

INV BOARD EXEC
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST

PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST
PSYCHIATRIST

INV BOARD NON EXEC
PHYSICIAN

INV BOARD NON EXEC

INV BOARD NON EXEC

Payroll
Gross

$220,612
$219,942
$219,421
$219,107
$215,862
$214,674
$213,724
$213,441
$211,908
$211,235
$211,149
$211,124
$210,425
$209,364
$209,197
$207,303
$207,251
$206,369
$206,353
$206,292
$206,168
$205,598
$204,398
$204,384
$204,302
$204,065
$203,942
$203,866
$203,611
$203,605
$202,437
$201,815
$201,813
$199,936
$199,932
$199,697
$198,926
$198,604
$198,156
$197,265
$196,222
$196,212
$193,611
$191,324
$191,012
$190,940
$190,622
$189,937
$189,602
$186,333

*Estimated
Annual Pension
and Social
Security
$180,429
$179,960
$179,595
$179,375
$177,104
$176,272
$175,607
$175,409
$174,335
$173,865
$173,804
$173,786
$173,297
$172,555
$172,438
$171,112
$171,076
$170,458
$170,447
$170,404
$170,317
$169,919
$169,078
$169,068
$169,011
$168,845
$168,759
$168,706
$168,528
$168,524
$167,706
$167,270
$167,269
$165,955
$165,952
$165,788
$165,249
$165,023
$164,709
$164,085
$163,355
$163,348
$161,527
$159,927
$159,709
$159,658
$159,435
$158,956
$158,721
$156,433

*Estimated Lifetime
Pension and Social
Security Payout

$3,788,999
$3,779,150
$3,771,485
$3,766,876
$3,719,177
$3,701,708
$3,687,739
$3,683,582
$3,661,043
$3,651,161
$3,649,893
$3,649,516
$3,639,247
$3,623,647
$3,621,189
$3,593,357
$3,592,593
$3,579,628
$3,579,384
$3,578,488
$3,576,666
$3,568,295
$3,550,644
$3,550,438
$3,549,232
$3,545,750
$3,543,946
$3,542,831
$3,539,083
$3,538,997
$3,521,817
$3,512,674
$3,512,656
$3,485,057
$3,484,994
$3,481,549
$3,470,219
$3,465,478
$3,458,898
$3,445,790
$3,430,463
$3,430,309
$3,392,075
$3,358,469
$3,353,881
$3,352,811
$3,348,137
$3,338,075
$3,333,151
$3,285,094



