Wisconsin State Government Employees Top 100 Salaries and Pension Estimates

Top 100 Salaries and Pension Estimates										
				*Estimated	*Estimated				*Estimated	*Estimated Lifetime
			Payroll	Annual Pension	Lifetime Pension			Payroll	Annual Pension	Pension and Social
			Gross	and Social	and Social Security			Gross	and Social	Security Payout
	Employee Name	Class Title		Security	Payout	Employee Name	Class Title		Security	security rayout
	VILLA, DAVID C	INV BOARD EXEC 19 42 10 K	\$669,145	\$494,401	\$10,382,430	RAUCH, ALBERT LEE	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$220,612	\$180,429	\$3,788,999
	MCCORKLE, WILLIAM A	INV BOARD EXEC 1942 10 K	\$429,822	\$326,876	\$6,864,386	BEGGS, ROBERT J	INV BOARD NON-EXEC	\$219,942	\$179,960	\$3,779,150
	NEUMANN, CHAD A	INV BOARD EXEC	\$386,782	\$296,748	\$6,231,700	CASTILLO JR, MARCELO E	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$219,421	\$179,595	\$3,771,485
	ROGALSKI, MIROSLAW K	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$366,362	\$282,453	\$5,931,519	FAIT, JEFFREY	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$219,107	\$179,375	\$3,766,876
	LUDGATE, TODD ALAN	INV BRD EXEC	\$355,439	\$274,807	\$5,770,953	O'BRIEN, KELLY M	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$215,862	\$177,104	\$3,719,177
	CARPENTER, CHARLES R	INV BOARD EXEC	\$342,411	\$265,688	\$5,579,445	LAHMAN, JOHN WILLIAM	INV BOARD NON-EXEC	\$214,674	\$176,272	\$3,701,708
	GANDHI, CHIRAG J	INV BRD EXEC	\$335,069	\$260,548	\$5,471,514	NESS, D KEITH	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$213,724	\$175,607	\$3,687,739
	BUTLER, LAUREL A	INV BOARD EXEC 1942 10 K	\$332,887	\$259,021	\$5,439,434	LUCAS, JEFFREY E	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$213,441	\$175,409	\$3,683,582
	MENSINK, RONALD A	INV BOARD EXEC	\$321,040	\$250,728	\$5,265,295	ARONG, CHONA T	PSYCHIATRIST	\$211,908	\$174,335	\$3,661,043
	PRESTIGIACOMO, CHRISTOPHER P	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$309,560	\$242,692	\$5,096,531	LINN, DIANE MARIE	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$211,235	\$173,865	\$3,651,161
	PARRISH, SCOTT K	INVEST BOARD NON EXEC	\$300,717	\$236,502	\$4,966,544	PATEL, SANGITA	PSYCHIATRIST	\$211,149	\$173,804	\$3,649,893
	MICHLOWSKI, THOMAS	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$299,996	\$235,997	\$4,955,945	ALBA, JOSE J	PSYCHIATRIST	\$211,124	\$173,786	\$3,649,516
	WEILER, STEPHEN J	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$288,282	\$227,798	\$4,783,750	FULTON, LOUIS	PSYCHIATRIST	\$210,425	\$173,297	\$3,639,247
	MOE, DARYL S	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$285,429	\$225,800	\$4,741,805	DRAKE, THOMAS B	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$209,364	\$172,555	\$3,623,647
	LUXFORD, BETSY A	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$282,562	\$223,793	\$4,699,660	RICHTER, JAMES A	PSYCHIATRIST	\$209,197	\$172,438	\$3,621,189
	SPIEKERMAN, STEVEN C	INV BOARD EXEC	\$278,434	\$220,904	\$4,638,984	URBAN, MICHELLE E	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$207,303	\$171,112	\$3,593,357
	NELSON, JOHN F	INV BOARD-EXEC 19.42 (10) (K)	\$267,700	\$213,390	\$4,481,183	KNUDSON, ERIK D	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$207,251	\$171,076	\$3,592,593
	BALDOMERO, MARIA LUISA B	PSYCHIATRIST	\$266,397	\$212,478	\$4,462,042	ANDERSON III, HENRY A	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$206,369	\$170,458	\$3,579,628
	KERSWILL, RANDY	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$259,286	\$207,500	\$4,357,502	KATCHER, MURRAY L	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$206,353	\$170,447	\$3,579,384
	MARTIN, DEAN M	INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC	\$258,006	\$206,604	\$4,338,688	UMSTEAD, DEBORAH M	PSYCHIATRIST	\$206,292	\$170,404	\$3,578,488
	WOERNER, JOSEPH W	INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC	\$256,773	\$205,741	\$4,320,564	CARLSSON, CECILIA ANNA	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$206,168	\$170,317	\$3,576,666
	KALLAS, KEVIN P	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$252,323	\$202,626	\$4,255,144	SMITH, TODD H	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$205,598	\$169,919	\$3,568,295
	MONESE, GEORGE M	PSYCHIATRIST	\$252,323	\$202,527	\$4,253,061	SIMON, JONATHAN DAVID	INV BOARD NON-EXEC	\$204,398	\$169,078	\$3,550,644
	ROLLI, MARTHA L	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$247,520	\$199,264	\$4,184,544	WAEDEKIN, BARBARA J	PSYCHIATRIST	\$204,384	\$169,068	\$3,550,438
	SHEKAR, CHANDRA	PSYCHIATRIST	\$247,326	\$196,370	\$4,123,773	CUARESMA AMBAS, MILAGROS R		\$204,302	\$169,011	\$3,549,232
	LORIA, LOYDA O	PHYSICIAN	\$243,380	\$195,849	\$4,112,832	COHEN, CANDACE A	PSYCHIATRIST	\$204,302	\$168,845	\$3,545,750
	MUKHERJEE, JOY	SECURITIES ANALYST PUBLIC EQ	\$242,042	\$195,446	\$4,104,359	DAVIS, JEFFREY P	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$204,003	\$168,759	\$3,543,946
	BALES, MARSHALL J	PSYCHIATRIST	\$242,003	\$195,203	\$4,099,259	DRINKA, JOSEPH M	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$203,942	\$168,706	\$3,542,831
	CALAME, IAN E	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$241,718	\$195,205 \$194,950		SCHOENECKER, CRAIG J	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$203,600		
	HARMELINK, MICHAEL J	INV BOARD NON-EXEC			\$4,093,945	MURPHY, PATRICK J	PHYSICIAN		\$168,528	\$3,539,083
	·		\$239,395	\$193,577	\$4,065,107	•	PSYCHIATRIST	\$203,605	\$168,524	\$3,538,997
	REOPELLE, TRISHA	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$237,388	\$192,171	\$4,035,600	WEFFENSTETTE, BRUCE E		\$202,437	\$167,706	\$3,521,817
	PETRAN, RICHARD PAUL	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$237,359	\$192,151	\$4,035,180	SCHALICK III, WALTON O	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$201,815	\$167,270	\$3,512,674
	MEYER, DAVID C	INVESTMENT BRD NON-EXEC	\$237,222	\$192,055	\$4,033,164	HOFTIEZER, SCOTT A	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$201,813	\$167,269	\$3,512,656
	STANTON, NICHOLAS D	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$237,059	\$191,941	\$4,030,768	ADLER, KENNETH P	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$199,936	\$165,955	\$3,485,057
	BURNETT, DAVID E	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$236,377	\$191,464	\$4,020,748	FREEMAN, THOMAS P	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$199,932	\$165,952	\$3,484,994
	SARINO, WILBUR A	PSYCHIATRIST PUNCHIAN AND CENTENT	\$234,261	\$189,982	\$3,989,631	LARSON, CHARLES E	PHYSICIAN	\$199,697	\$165,788	\$3,481,549
	MARCUS, JEFFREY A	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$233,673	\$189,571	\$3,981,000	GAANAN, CARLO G	PHYSICIAN	\$198,926	\$165,249	\$3,470,219
	ADKINS JR, WILLIAM N	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$232,947	\$189,063	\$3,970,314	DUCK, BRANDON M	INV BOARD EXEC	\$198,604	\$165,023	\$3,465,478
	HAMBLEN, L JANE	INVESTMENT BOARD EXEC 19 42 10 K	\$232,370	\$188,659	\$3,961,834	DEJESUS, RAUL	PSYCHIATRIST	\$198,156	\$164,709	\$3,458,898
	GARCIA, DOMINIC J	INV BOARD NON-EXEC	\$231,100	\$187,770	\$3,943,166	BATTAGLIA, JOHN	PSYCHIATRIST	\$197,265	\$164,085	\$3,445,790
	SIDDIQUI, ATHER S	PSYCHIATRIST	\$229,399	\$186,580	\$3,918,172	LOMAS, PHIL N	PSYCHIATRIST	\$196,222	\$163,355	\$3,430,463
	SHEN, PU	INV BRD NON EXEC	\$228,817	\$186,172	\$3,909,605	GENHEIMER, STEVEN J	PSYCHIATRIST	\$196,212	\$163,348	\$3,430,309
	STROBUSCH, ALAN D	PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT	\$228,804	\$186,163	\$3,909,421	BLUME, DAVID E	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$193,611	\$161,527	\$3,392,075
	VICKREY, ROBERT J	MEDICAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$228,062	\$185,643	\$3,898,513	SWEET, PHILIP A	PSYCHIATRIST	\$191,324	\$159,927	\$3,358,469
	JOHNSTON, HUGH F	PSYCHIATRIST MANAGEMENT	\$226,934	\$184,854	\$3,881,935	WITKOVSKY, MICHAEL T	PSYCHIATRIST	\$191,012	\$159,709	\$3,353,881
	EICHELMAN, BURR S	PSYCHIATRIST SUPERVISOR	\$225,135	\$183,595	\$3,855,485	TRUEMAN, LAURENCE W	PSYCHIATRIST	\$190,940	\$159,658	\$3,352,811
	HEIMSOTH, BRIAN S	INVESTMENT BOARD NON EXEC	\$223,244	\$182,271	\$3,827,686	JENKINS, DANIEL F	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$190,622	\$159,435	\$3,348,137
	SZADKOWSKI, SYLWESTER	PSYCHIATRIST	\$222,446	\$181,712	\$3,815,951	JOSEPH, MANUEL	PHYSICIAN	\$189,937	\$158,956	\$3,338,075
	GLICK, NORRIS R	PHYSICIAN SUPERVISOR	\$221,479	\$181,035	\$3,801,741	EGGERT, RANDALL J	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$189,602	\$158,721	\$3,333,151
	SINCLAIR, LLOYD G	PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT LTE	\$221,159	\$180,811	\$3,797,032	MCCARTAN, NANCY L	INV BOARD NON EXEC	\$186,333	\$156,433	\$3,285,094

^{*}Total Compensation provided by government through FOIA request. Totals may include payments that are inelligible for pension calculation. Annual Pension Estimate Assumptions:

Lifetime Pension Estimate uses IRS Life Expectancy Table (Form 590) at age 65 = 21 years

^{1.} Assumes employee retires one year from now and this salary would be the second to last salary.

^{2.} Assumes 41 or more years of employment, retirement age is 65, and pension is 70%

^{3.} Plus Social Security assuming 4% salary increases over last 35 years.